pickeringtest.com
PXI 2 A BRIC™ Multi-Slot Matrix Modules 40-565B
IS
SU
E
3.
1
 M

2 A BRIC Multi-Slot Matrix, 40-565B
pickeringtest.com
Ordering Information
40-565B BRIC Matrix Product Order Codes
BRIC2 - 2-Slot High Density Matrix
2 A 2-Pole 29x8 Matrix
2 A 2-Pole 58x8 Matrix
40-565B-202-29x8
40-565B-202-58x8
BRIC4 - 4-Slot High Density Matrix
2 A 2-Pole 29x8 Matrix
2 A 2-Pole 58x8 Matrix
2 A 2-Pole 87x8 Matrix
2 A 2-Pole 116x8 Matrix
40-565B-002-29x8
40-565B-002-58x8
40-565B-002-87x8
40-565B-002-116x8
BRIC8 - 8-Slot High Density Matrix
2 A 2-Pole 29x8 Matrix
2 A 2-Pole 58x8 Matrix
2 A 2-Pole 87x8 Matrix
2 A 2-Pole 116x8 Matrix
2 A 2-Pole 145x8 Matrix
2 A 2-Pole 174x8 Matrix
2 A 2-Pole 203x8 Matrix
2 A 2-Pole 232x8 Matrix
40-565B-102-29x8
40-565B-102-58x8
40-565B-102-87x8
40-565B-102-116x8
40-565B-102-145x8
40-565B-102-174x8
40-565B-102-203x8
40-565B-102-232x8
For the expansion of an existing BRIC matrix or
replacement of faulty BRIC daughter cards please contact
your local sales office.
Product Customization
Pickering PXI modules are designed and manufactured
on our own flexible manufacturing lines, giving complete
product control and enabling simple customization to meet
very specific requirements.
Customization can include:
•	 Alternative relay types
•	 Mixture of relay types
•	 Alternative number of relays
•	 Different performance specifications
All customized products are given a unique part number,
fully documented and may be ordered at any time in the
future. Please contact your local sales office to discuss.
Special Versions
BRIC modules can be built in special versions, for example
where an exact matrix size is required then partly
populated daughtercards may be ordered.
Upgrading With Daughtercards
BRIC modules can be upgraded to a larger matrix size
using daughtercards, please consult your local sales office
for further information.
Support Products
eBIRST Switching System Test Tool
This product is supported by the eBIRST test tools which
simplify the identification of failed relays, the required
eBIRST tools are below. This product requires master
slave testing and two sets of tools are required together
with the master slave cable 93-970-301. For more
information go to:  pickeringtest.com/ebirst
Product Test Tool Adaptor
40-565B 93-006-001 Not Reqd
Spare Relay Kits
Kits of replacement relays are available for the majority of
Pickering’s PXI switching products, simplifying servicing
and reducing down-time.